
10 Gigabit SFP+ Transceiver
AGINODE SFP+, 10G BASE-SR, 850NM MM

Aginode Ref:  88646390
Aginode Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP+) transceiver are designed for the usage in
LANactive switches supporting 1 and 10 Gigabit Ethernet. Aginode SFPs are supporting several
wavelength and are optimized for different dis-tances and various applications. All Aginode
SFP+ modules are supporting Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM) and are compliant with SFP
MSA (Multi-Source Agreement) and SFF-8472. All SFPs meet Class I Laser Safety requirements in
accordance with IEC-825.

SFP+ Modules
Class 1 Laser Safety Compliance
Hot-swap pluggable capability
SFP MSA specification and SFF-8472 compliant
Wide operating temperature range, -40 to +85°C

All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of Aginode is indicative only and shall not be binding
on Aginode or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Aginode.
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Aginode SFP+, 10G Base-SR, 850nm MM

Characteristics

Documentation
Detailed datasheet pdf — 275.08 KB Download  
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